LUCIE HARRINGTON HAIR & BEAUTY

PRICE LIST
Ladies Short Medium
Cut and Blow Dry £55.00 £60.00
Wet Cut £45.00 £50.00
Blow Dry £28.00 £30.00
Cut Set £50.00
Shampoo and Set £21.00

Colour & Foils - Skin test is required before colouring

Full Head £75.00
Half Head £60.00
Partials Foils £30.00
Permanent Tint roots £45.00
Permanent Tint full £55.00
Permanent Tint Partial  £30.00

Semi Permenant glossing £40.00

Balayage £150.00
Top Up Balayage £100.00
Full Head Root Melt £140.00
Half Head Root Melt ~ £100.00
Gentlemen

Cut and Blow Dry £30.00
Cut £28.00
Children (14 years and under)
Under 8 Years £15.00
8 to 14 Years £20.00
Wet Cut £25.00
Cut and Blow Dry £40.00

£85.00
£65.00
£35.00
£50.00
£60.00
£35.00
£50.00

Long

£65.00
£55.00
£35.00

£100.00
£75.00
£40.00
£55.00
£65.00
£40.00
£65.00

Nano Kertain Brazilian Blowdry

Short £175.00
Long £200.00
Olaplex

Olaplex £25.00

Permanent Wave

Herbal £60.00

Special Occasion Hair
Special Occasion Hair ~ £45.00

BOOK ONLINE

o luceharningtonhair&beauty

lucieharringtonhair

wwwilucieharrington.com

4| Farnborough Road, Farnham, Surrey, GU9 9AQ

01252 715789



