PRICE LIST

Ladies	Short	Medium	Long
Cut and Blow Dry	£55.00	£60.00	£65.00
Wet Cut	£45.00	£50.00	£55.00
Blow Dry	£28.00	£30.00	£35.00
Cut Set	£50.00		
Shampoo and Set	£21.00		

Colour & Foils - Skin test is required before colouring

Full Head	£75.00	£85.00	£100.00
Half Head	£60.00	£65.00	£75.00
Partials Foils	£30.00	£35.00	£40.00
Permanent Tint roots	£45.00	£50.00	£55.00
Permanent Tint full	£55.00	£60.00	£65.00
Permanent Tint Partial	£30.00	£35.00	£40.00
Semi Permenant glossing	£40.00	£50.00	£65.00
Balayage	£150.00		
T I I D-I	(100.00		

Top Up Balayage £100.00
Full Head Root Melt £140.00
Half Head Root Melt £100.00

Gentlemen

Cut and Blow Dry	£30.00
Cut	£28.00

Children (14 years and under)

Under 8 Years	£15.00
8 to 14 Years	£20.00
Wet Cut	£25.00
Cut and Blow Dry	£40.00

Nano Kertain Brazilian Blowdry

Short	£175.00	
Long	£200.00	

Olaplex

Olaplex	£25.00

Permanent Wave

£60.00

Special Occasion Hair

Special Occasion Hair £45.00

BOOK ONLINE



lucieharringtonhair&beauty



lucieharringtonhair

www.lucieharrington.com